905-873-0301

THANK YOU FOR
CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost

of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRI.

m Houses for sale

ACTON, 3-bedroom, 2~stnrey thaths
LR, DR, bright kitchen, finished rec/room.
Smgle garage-double paved driveway.
A/C, gas fireplace, c/vac. Landscaped
fenced yard. 519-853-0879. New price
$189,000. 84 Danville Ave., Acton.

GEORGETOWN South, 56 Preston St.
Fieldstone model, 3 bedroom, 3 baths, gas
fireplace, a/c, skylights, fenced yard.
Viewing by appointment. $247,000.
(905)873—-1000

condos for sale 2 |
THE Sands Condo, Georgetown, excellent
condition, one bedroom, 2 baths, washer,
dryer, dishwasher, new berber carpet,
freshly painted, a/c, balcony, underground
parking, storage locker, amenities include
tennis, pool, hobby room, sauna, hot tub,
games room. Call (905)873-6400 for
appointment. No agents please.

Farms for sale,
rent & wanted

LARGE farm and 90 acres of land for
rent. Please call (905)878-9833

iEI:. Houses wanted

LOCAL family with references seeking long
term 3+ bedroom home in Georgetown,
416-427-2358.

SCENIC 2 acre country estate lot on

escarpment, 10 mins. from Georgetown

GO. Share 40 acre private wooded park

with ponds & trails. $199.000. 905-873-1487.
Industrial

m /commercial space

GEORGETOWN 1875

5G. 1.,

commercialindustrial unit for rent. Features @

front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview Location. Call
(905)723-8302

WAREHOUSE for lease in Acton. Heated |

unit, 2500 sq. ft. with garage door for
entry and loading. Possible division to
smaller size if required. Please call (519)
853-9638

office &i_tail

FREE RENT for one month. 2880 sq. ft.
furnished, lux. penthouse office, reception,
boardroom, 4 offices, lounge, great for
engineering, hi-tech, accounting, $1200.
Near GO. 905-866-3584

EXCELLENT retail/office space, located
in busy Georgetown plaza within a well
established neighbourhood. Take out
food, dollar store, insurance law office, etc.
Bayview Summit Realty Inc., Realtor,
Mark Johnson (416) 635-2919

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 500sq
ft. $725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft.
offices $225/mth and up. 905-451-7220

- HOPING to earn $10,000 a week. Hasn't

$595.+hydro May 1st.(905)702-0839
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FAX (905) 873-0398
In the Georgetown Market Place

mﬂice & retail

- GEORGETOWN, small office on Guelph
. St. available end of April $375/mth plus GST.

519-833- 25?3

OFFICE space,approx. SDD sq. ft.,
historic Ivy House building on Main St
Georgetown. Avail. May 1. Please calf

. Brenda 905- B??-SUGG

PHIME office space ava:lable Will des:gn
to suit 905-877-3271.

SMALL busmess ufflr:e all inclusive,
. Knolcrest Centre, 905-877—-0202

Business
opportunities

happened yet in MLM try EMM, a new
system that blows MLM away. Free info
call (877)258-7517

‘ m Murtgage loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.

- 1-800-505-8866

INCOME tax preparation, returns starting
at $20. Cail Carnl 905 8?3—21 94

INCOME tax prEparatlnn All types of
returns. Fast turnaround. Cash Back

 Available. Call Reg.(519) 853-0113

-' Apartments &
flats for rent

$724/MTH. bachelor basement apartment
with laundry and parking. In detached
home, Georgetown. Appliances and utilities
included. Call Larry 905-877- 123?

. LARGE1-bedroom, haatlncluded firstlast.
| $?50Imth Avail. June 1. 905- BT?—EEQB

-BEDFIOOM apanment above Geurga &
Dragon Pub. $650/mo. Immediate/May
1st, Forbes, 416-420-3952

2 bedroom
877-5536

2 bedroom apt. in Georgetown, lower
level of raised bungalow. New appliances,

close to Go. Laundry on premises. $875. |
- plus half utilities. Avail. May 1. Call 905-

877-3862

2-BEDROOM apartment, central Acton.
Available May 15th. $725/mth. References
required. Call 519-853-1503.

ACTON, 1 bedroom apartment available
June. 1st 519-853 2056 - 519-853- 0?19

ACTON quiet. non-smoker, no pets. 1

' bedroom basement apartment $625+

30% June 1st. (519) 853-3793

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and 1

' bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities, for good people. No pets.
Waekly starti ng at $14U 905- B??—BBGB

AVAILABLE Jmmediatety one bedroom
close to GO $800/mth. includes heat,
Renovated. 905-877-1010.

ACTON: Bachelor apt, June 1st. 519-
853-2056 - 519-853-0719.

ROCKWOOD. Bright clean 1-bedroom
apt. in small building, fridge, stove, and

- parking. $595/month all inclusive. No

pets. Phone 1-519-856-4213.

GEORGETOWN Downtown bachelor

- GEORGETOWN 1-bedroom apartment.

‘ m-_lncnme tax servit:es

i II:E Houses for rent

apt. for rent, all utilities included. |
- $747. monthly. Avail. June 2nd. 905-

MasterCard.

4

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 mins. from GO. Stove, fridge, parking,
no pets. Available immediately, $630/mth
+utilities. 905-502-0614.

GEOHGETOWN 2- bedrunm walk to GO, | various sizes, 5'x5'-15'x20', low monthly

4 appliances, parking, $BOO+hydm Vemng
on Saturday April 27th 11am to 1pm. 77
King Street, More information 905-8?7—7910

| GEOFIGETOWN 2 bedroom basernent

near mall, avallable May 1st. $850/mth

' inclusive. No petafsmolang (905)877-2000 |

GEOHGETDWN one bedroom apt., $750.
plus hydru 519- 853 5080 (519) 853—5352

LARGE 2 bedraum apt. plus garage,
close to Georgetown and Brampton.
References required. 905-838-2830

ONE bedroom apt w/enclosed porch,
newly decorated. Satellite dish, utilities

included, $740/mth. May 1st. No-pets |

(905)873-7299

PRIME location in Acton, brand new urfe
bedroom apt. $900. month, utilities, cable
TV, washer/dryer, parking included. Avail.
wnmedlately Cali {519) 853-5127

HOCKWODD cozy one bedroom apt
above office. Avail. April 1st 2002.. $700/mth
plus utilities. No pets, first/last, references.
Contact Allan (888) 656—4348

| U'ICTUFIIAN BUILDING Charmmg 1BR+
. Den, 10ft. ceilings, Gas Fireplace, $750/mo

+Hydro. Quaint village, May 1st. No
smoking-No pets. 1st & last. References.
Call Heather 519-853-2086 or 905-873-
4266.

for rent
2 bedroom Townhouse apt. a/c, fridge,
stove, 2 under ground parking, walk to "GO"
June 1st. $950/mth plus utilities.

(905)825-8258

ACTON, Main St., 2 bedrooms, 2 storey
house, $700/mth utilities extra, first/last,
no pets, references. Avail. from May 1.
(905)?02 -9288 days, (905)873-1989
evenlngs

- NORVAL- 3 bdrm huuse pretty 1 acre,

single garage, no dogs. $1200/mth plus
utilities. Credit check & references. Avail
Immediately. Call 416-407-7069 Michelle
Lockwood.

OPEN concept link home, 3 bedroom,
eat-in kitchen, Fenced yard and garage.
Avail. May 1 (519) 853-5658

Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED/UNFURNISHED rooms for
rent, large home, close to downtown and
GO station. $120. weekly, non smokers

| preferred 905 873-3079

LARGE room avallable
furnished/unfurnished utilities included
CA/CVAC/Security/intercom/in-ground-
pool. $550fmﬂnth|y {905)8?3—?551

ROOM mates wanted. SWF with dog and

house. Call Teena. 905-867-5880

Shared
accommeodation

HOUSE to share 1-or-2 Persons or 1-
parent and 1-child. Homby area. Available

| rmmedlalely Call 905-876-1507.

SHARE hnuse Gemrgetuwn South. Utmhes

~ | included, great for single mom.
' $1000/monthly. (647)271-4030 after 6pm.

" or weekends

- ALL VEHICLE storage inside/out, cars,

- EXCELLENT CONDITION.

' rain. $2.00. While they last. 905-877- | _

| Articles
| for sale

- 670-2657
cat looking for roommate(s) to share | —

| 877-8032
' OPTIMIST Club hall, air-conditioned,

26 =

—

boats, RV's, etc. Security fenced and
monitored from $30./month. Cribco 905-
877-1876.

SELF storage heated, security video,

rates, near "Go". 905-866-7464.

Halls &
lod

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Enquets
weddmgs dances Call (905)8?7—2002
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